Technisches Datenblatt
45°-Bogen Magic 35
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1 OBO | Vers. 35168

Bogen 45° mit Schnellverbindungs-System. Fr alle Kabelrinnentypen mit der Seitenhéhe 35 mm.

6041000

RBM 45 310 FS
Bogen 45°

mit Schnellverbindung
35x100

Stahl

St

bandverzinkt
DIN EN 10346
FS
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100,00 mm
35,00 mm
100,00 mm
150,00 mm
45°
integrierter Verbinder
1,25mm
35x100 mm
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